
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2020/21

Landesliga 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 31.10.2020 16:30 v PN 1 SV KWO II ProSport-Zehlendorf III  
So. 01.11.2020 13:30 v FX

15:00 SA
4
7

TSV Tempelh...endorf III
SG EBT III

SG SV Dresd...emensstadt
Tempelhof/Friedenau II

 
 

So. 08.11.2020 16:30 SC 3 SG SV Dresd...emensstadt Tempelhof/Friedenau II  
Sa. 14.11.2020 16:30 PN 8 SV KWO II TSV Tempelh...endorf III  
So. 15.11.2020 13:30 GÜ

16:30 SC
18:30 BO

5
9
6

ProSport-Zehlendorf III
SG SV Dresd...emensstadt
Tempelhof/Friedenau II

SG EBT III
Berliner Sport-Club III
SV KWO II

 
 
 

Sa. 21.11.2020 10:00 v GÜ
18:00 FX

10
12

ProSport-Zehlendorf III
TSV Tempelh...endorf III

SG SV Dresd...emensstadt
SG EBT III

 
 

So. 22.11.2020 17:00 v GÜ 11 Berliner Sport-Club III SV KWO II  
Sa. 28.11.2020 10:00 v GÜ 2 Berliner Sport-Club III TSV Tempelh...endorf III  
Sa. 12.12.2020 10:00 v GÜ

16:00 SA
16:30 PN

13
15
14

ProSport-Zehlendorf III
SG EBT III
SV KWO II

Tempelhof/Friedenau II
Berliner Sport-Club III
SG SV Dresd...emensstadt

 
 
 

So. 13.12.2020 12:30 BO 20 Tempelhof/Friedenau II Berliner Sport-Club III  
So. 20.12.2020 10:00 GÜ

16:30 SC
17
18

Berliner Sport-Club III
SG SV Dresd...emensstadt

ProSport-Zehlendorf III
SG EBT III

 
 

Sa. 09.01.2021 16:00 SA
18:00 FX

21
16

SG EBT III
TSV Tempelh...endorf III

SV KWO II
Tempelhof/Friedenau II

 
 

So. 10.01.2021 10:00 v GÜ 19 ProSport-Zehlendorf III TSV Tempelh...endorf III  

Hallenverzeichnis

BO BO
Bosestraße 21, 12103 Berlin - Tempelhof

FX FX
Felixstr. 26, 12099 Berlin - Tempelhof

GÜ GÜ
Güntzelstraße 34-35, 10717 Berlin - Wilmersdorf

PN PN
Pablo-Neruda-Str. 8, 12559 Berlin - Köpenick

SA SA
Samariterstr. 19-20, 10249 Berlin - Friedrichshain

SC SC
Schlossstr. 1, 14059 Berlin - Charlottenburg
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